PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

ISIN: CA7397211086

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
27.95 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.45% (0.40)

ISIN CA7397211086
Symbol PSK
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,511 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

27.89 CAD (200)
28.07 CAD (200)
27.75 CAD
28.11 CAD
27.51 CAD
27.55 CAD
27.956572 CAD
281,299
7,864,155.62
1,933
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7397211086&ID_NOTATION=103603426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfaf8bbeb0e694744c21b9555aed3255b940cdb4914e545d5207e37a41c7e91b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=576d5a0690343a59d&time=1721060929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=368d21dc25cbb4fbf4632dbf052089606dcd0480a085f8a1901d2432c8d55dca&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa6a309373ee87138&time=1721060929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=866ca3cc497f789b149ec99de17711c59faa4677bf4dda46c1d702e18a29adfb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e66ce72d60b5df628&time=1721060929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d6f12432fdc35579152813e8876e4da1382ae92806885535728bcf30e7f0ddd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=786afdcd77ed41c3c&time=1721060929&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c92fb02f5210173a0f656000acba995ca575ddc4ee4c54f3659119a82da534b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c89e184cce4bbd91c&time=1721060929&tool=RSC

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
27.95 CAD

Difference

o

1.45% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7397211086

PSK

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,511 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.89 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 28.07 CAD (200)
Open 27.75 CAD
High 28.11 CAD
Low 27.51 CAD
Close (prev. day) 27.55 CAD
VWAP 27.956572 CAD
Volume (pcs) 281,299
Trading volume 7,864,155.62
Number of trades 1,933
Last size 800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.99% +12.34% +91.18%
Perf (abs.) +4.46 +3.07 +13.33
Beta 0.94 0.72 1.06
Volatility  23.68 21.58 27.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 18.90 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 27.95 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 18.80 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 18.50 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 18.20 EUR

28.42 CAD (2024/04/12

21.

28.42 CAD

21.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

7.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.00 CAD (418,871
26.52 CAD (485,658
26.25 CAD (373,350
25.16 CAD (357,457

22 CAD (2024/02/06
(2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22 CAD (2024/02/06)

Number of
trades

1

1,933

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103603426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431868645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104129273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103782070

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:12 20.64 USD 1.46
12
2024/07/ 16:46 18.80 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:02 18.50 EUR 0.00
12

44
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104363834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104363834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103745411

PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PRAIRIESKY ROYALTY LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrew M.
Phillips

Cameron M.
Proctor

Pamela P.
Kazeil

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Estey Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Anna Alderson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Anuroop Member of Supervisory

Duggal Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Grant Zawalsky Member of Supervisory
Board

Leanne Member of Supervisory

Bellegarde Board

Margaret Member of Supervisory

McKenzie Board

P. Gavan Member of Supervisory
Board

Sheldon Member of Supervisory

Steeves Board
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